
2008 SCHEDULES 
 

Canton Planning Commission 
  
 Monday, January 7, 2008 Monday, July 7, 2008 
 Monday, February 4, 2008 Monday, August 4, 2008 
 Monday, March 3, 2008 Monday, September 8, 2008 
 Monday, April 7, 2008 Monday, October 6, 2008   
 Monday, May 5, 2008 Monday, November 3, 2008 
 Monday, June 2, 2008 Monday, December 1, 2008 

 
Canton Zoning Commission 

  
 January 16, 2008 July 16, 2008 
 February 20, 2008 August 20, 2008 
 March 19, 2008 September 17, 2008 
 April 16, 2008 October 15, 2008 
 May 21, 2008 November 19, 2008 
 June 18, 2008 December 17, 2008 

 
Canton Inland Wetlands and Watercourses Agency 

 
January 10, 2008    July 10, 2008 
February 14, 2008   August 14, 2008 
March 13, 2008    September 11, 2008  
April 10, 2008    October 16, 2008 
May 8, 2008    November 13, 2008 
June 12, 2008    December 11, 2008 

 
Canton Zoning Board of Appeals 

 
Meeting Date Submission Closing Date Meeting Date Submission Closing Date 
January 14, 2008 December 27, 2007 July 14, 2008 June 21, 2008 
February 11, 2008 January 24, 2008 August 11, 2008 July 26, 2008 
March 10, 2008 February 21, 2008 September 8, 2008 August 21, 2008 
April 14, 2008 March 27, 2008 October 20, 2008 Sept. 26, 2008 
May 12, 2008 April 24, 2008 November 10, 2008 October 23, 2008 
June 9, 2008 May 22, 2008 December 15, 2008 Nov. 27, 2008 
 

 
Canton Open Space Preservation and Acquisition    Conservation Commission 
 
January 8, 2008 July 1, 2008   January 9, 2008  July 9, 2008  
February 5, 2008 August 5, 2008   February 13, 2008 August (not scheduled) 
March 4, 2008 September 2, 2008  March 12, 2008  September 10, 2008 
April 1, 2008 October 7, 2008   April 9, 2008  October 15, 2008 
May 6, 2008 November 3, 2008   May 14, 2008  November 12, 2008 
June 3, 2008 December 2, 2008  June 11, 2008  December 10, 2008 

 
 

Canton Economic Development Agency    Design Review Team 
 

January 8, 2008  July 8, 2008   January 22, 2008  July 22, 2008 
February 12, 2008 August 12, 2008   February 26, 2008 August 26, 2008 
March 11, 2008  September 9, 2008  March 25, 2008  September 23, 2008 
April 8, 2008  October 14, 2008   April 22, 2008  October 28, 2008 
May 13, 2008  November 18, 2008  May 27, 2008  November 25, 2008 
June 10, 2008  December 9, 2008  June 24, 2008  December 23, 2008 


